
PAGE HIGH SCHOOL
VOLLEYBALL 
2021-2022

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE F JV V
9/2/21 Thurs Kanab Page 4:00 5:00 6:00

9/4/21 Sat Chino Valley Chino Valley 12:00 1:00 2:00

9/7/21 Tues Show Low Page 4:00 5:00 6:00

9/9/21 Thurs Camp Verde Page 4:00 5:00 6:00

9/10-9/11 Fri/Sat Coconino Tourney Flagstaff TBA

9/14/21 Tues Winslow Winslow 4:00 5:00 6:00

9/17-9/18 Fri/Sat Snowflake Invite Snowflake 1&3:15

9/23/21 Thurs Kanab Kanab *4:00 *5:00 *6:00

9/24-9/25 Fri/Sat Chandler Prep Invite Chandler TBA

9/28/21 Tues Monument Valley Page 4:00 5:00 6:00

9/30/21 Thurs Chinle Page 4:00 5:00 6:00

10/7/21 Thurs Tuba City Tuba City *4:00 *5:00 *6:00

10/9/21 Sat Blue Ridge Page 1:00 2:00 3:00

10/12/21 Tues Monument Valley Kayenta *4:30 *5:30 *6:30

10/16/21 Saturday Alchesay Whiteriver *2:00 *3:00 *1 & 4

10/21/21 Thurs Tuba City Page 4:00 5:00 6:00

10/23/21 Saturday Window Rock-DH SR Day Page 12:00 1:00 11&2

10/26/21 Tues Chinle Chinle *4:00 *5:00 *6:00

10/30/21 Sat 3A NoRegion Tournament Tuba City          Varsity only TBA

11/2/21 Tues Playin games 9-24 High Seed          Varsity only 6:00

11/6/21 Fri State 1st Rd/Qtr Finals TBA           Varsity only TBA

11/12/21 Fri State Semi Finals TBA          Varsity only TBA

11/13/21 Sat State Finals TBA           Varsity only TBA

change * Daylight Savings Time 8/20/2021






